Page 1
TFT
LCDs
D i f f e r e n c e
Kyocera
Display
the
with

Page 44
TFT LCD
Size Resolution Part  Number Nits Con-
trast
Back-
light
CCC
built-in
Inter-
face
Viewing
Angle
Operating
Temp.
Features
3.0” 240 x 400 T-55149GD030J-MLW-AQN 400 25:1 LED - CMOS (h|v): -30/40|-30/35 -20 to 70oC
3.5” 320 X 240 TCG035VLPAANN-AN00 400 1000:1 LED - CMOS (h|v): ±80| -60/80 -20 to 70oC
3.5” 320 x 240 T-55343GD035JU-LW-ADN 400 700:1 LED - CMOS (h|v): ±80 | ±80 -20 to 70oC
4.3" 480 x 272 TCG043WQLBAANN-GN00 450 350:1 LED - CMOS (h|v): ±70 | -60/65 -20 to 70oC
4.3” 480 x 272 TCG043WQLBAANN-GN50 800 350:1 LED - CMOS (h|v): ±70 | -60/65 -20 to 70oC HB
5.7” 320 x 240 TCG057QVLBA-G00 300 500:1 LED - CMOS (h|v): ±80 | ±80 -20 to 70oC
5.7” 320 x 240 TCG057QVLGA-G00 500 500:1 LED - CMOS (h|v): ±80 | ±80 -20 to 70oC
5.7” 320 x 240 TCG057QVLCA-G00 350 500:1 LED - CMOS (h|v): ±80 | ±80 -20 to 70oC
5.7” 320 x 240 TCG057QVLCS-H50 1000 500:1 LED - CMOS (h|v): ±80 | ±80 -20 to 70oC SHB
5.7” 320 x 240 T-55265GD057J-LW-ADN 500 350:1 LED - CMOS (h|v): ±70 | ±70 -20 to 70oC
5.7” 320 x 240 T-55520GD057J-LW-ACN 800 350:1 LED - CMOS (h|v): ±70 | ±70 -20 to 70oC
5.7" 640 x 480 TCG057VGLBA-G00 250 500:1 LED - CMOS (h|v): ±80 | ±80 -20 to 70oC
5.7” 640 x 480 TCG057VGLGA-G00 400 500:1 LED - CMOS (h|v): ±80 |±80 -20 to 70oC
5.7” 640 x 480 TCG057VGLCA-G00 300 500:1 LED - CMOS (h|v): ±80 | ±80 -20 to 70oC
5.7” 640 x 480 TCG057VGLCS-H50 800 500:1 LED - CMOS (h|v): ±80 | ±80 -20 to 70oC HB
5.7” 640 x 480 T-55548GD057JU-LW-ABN 500 500:1 LED - CMOS (h|v): ±70 | ±70 -20 to 70oC
5.7” 640 x 480 T-55620GD057JU-LW-AAN 500 500:1 LED - LVDS (h|v): ±70 | ±70 -20 to 70oC
6.2” 640 x 240 TCG062HVLDA-G20 300 500:1 LED - CMOS (h|v): ±80 | ±80 -20 to 70oC
6.5” 640 x 480 T-51750GD065J-LW-AON 750 300:1 LED - CMOS (h|v): ±55 | -60/30 -20 to 70oC HB
6.5” 640 x 480 T-51750GD065J-LW-ANN 600 300:1 LED - CMOS (h|v): ±55 | -55/30 -20 to 70oC
6.5” 640 x 480 T-55619GD065J-LW-AAN 750 300: 1 LED - LVDS (h|v): ±55 | -60/30 -20 to 70oC HB
7.0” 800 x 480 TCG070WLPAANN-AN00 350 1000:1 LED - CMOS (h|v): ±80 | -80/60 -20 to 70oC
7.0” 800 x 480 TCG070WVLPAANN-AN50 700 1000:1 LED - CMOS (h|v): ±80 | -80/60 -20 to 70oC HB
7.0” 800 x 480 TCG070WVLQAPNN-AN00 350 500:1 LED - CMOS (h|v): ±85 |±85 -20 to 70oC AWV
7.0” 800 x 480 TCG070WVLPEANN-AN20 350 1000:1 LED Yes LVDS (h|v): ±80 | -80/60 -20 to 70oC
7.0” 800 x 480 TCG070WVLPEANN-AN30 700 1000:1 LED Yes LVDS (h|v): ±80 | -80/60 -20 to 70oC HB
7.0” 800 x 480 TCG070WVLQEPNN-AN20 350 500:1 LED Yes LVDS (h|v): ±85 |±85 -20 to 70oC AWV,
7.0” 800 x 480 T-55785GD070J-LW-ABN 1000 700:1 LED Yes LVDS (h|v): ±85 |±85 -30 to 80oC AWV, SHB
Kyocera Industrial TFT LCD Line-up
Kyocera is focused on small to mid-size display products. Our TFT LCDs deliver best-in-class performance for
a wide variety of Industrial, Medical and Automotive applications.
Page 4 5displaysales@kyocera.com
Size Resolution Part Number Nits Con-
trast
Back-
light
CCC
built-in
Inter-
face
Viewing Angle Operating
Temp.
Features
7.5” 640 x 480 TCG075VGLEAANN-GN00 400 500:1 LED - CMOS (h|v): ±80| -80/80 -20 to 70oC
7.5” 640 x 480 TCG075VGLDA-G00 250 500:1 LED - CMOS (h|v): ±80| -80/80 -20 to 70oC
7.5” 640 x 480 TCG075VGLCE-G00 280 500:1 LED - CMOS (h|v): ±80 | -80/80 -20 to 70oC
8.4” 640 x 480 TCG084VGLAAANN-AN00 450 500:1 LED - CMOS (h|v): ±65 | -65/60 -20 to 70oC
8.4” 640 x 480 TCG084VGLAAANN-AN50 850 500:1 LED - CMOS (h|v): ±65 | -65/60 -20 to 70oC HB
8.4” 640 x 480 TCG084VGLACANN-AN00 550 500:1 LED - CMOS (h|v): ±70 | -70/60 -20 to 70oC
8.4” 800 x 600 TCG084SVLPAANN-AN20 400 800:1 LED Yes LVDS (h|v): ±80 | -60/80 -20 to 70oC
8.4” 800 x 600 TCG084SVLP*ANN-AN*13 750 800:1 LED Yes LVDS (h|v): ±80 | -60/80 -20 to 70oC HB
8.4” 800 x 600 TCG084SVLQAPNN-AN20 400 500:1 LED Yes LVDS (h|v): ±85 | ±85 -20 to 70oC AWV
8.4” 800 x 600 T-55786GD084J-LW-AAN 600 1000:1 LED Yes LVDS (h|v): ±85 | ±85 -30 to 80oC AWV
8.4” 800 x 600 T-55786GD084J-LW-ACN 1200 1000:1 LED Yes LVDS (h|v): ±85 | ±85 -30 to 80oC AWV, SHB
8.5” 800 x 480 TCG085WVLCB-G00 400 500:1 LED - CMOS (h|v): ±60 | -45/60 -20 to 70oC
8.5” 800 x 480 TCG085WVLQDPNN-GN00 400 500:1 LED - CMOS (h|v): ±85 | ±85 -20 to 70oC AWV
10.1” 1280 x 800 TCG101WXLP*ANN-AN*03 400 800:1 LED Yes LVDS (h|v): ±80 | -60/80 -20 to 70oC
10.4” 640 x 480 TCG104VGLAAANN-AN00 400 500:1 LED - CMOS (h|v): ±70 | -70/60 -20 to 70oC
10.4” 640 x 480 TCG104VGLAAANN-AN20 400 500:1 LED Yes CMOS (h|v): ±70 | -70/60 -20 to 70oC
10.4” 640 x 480 TCG104VGLABANN-AN50 800 500:1 LED - CMOS (h|v): ±70 | -70/60 -20 to 70oC HB
10.4” 800 x 600 TCG104SVLPAANN-AN20 450 900:1 LED Yes LVDS (h|v): ±80 | -60/80 -20 to 70oC
10.4” 800 x 600 TCG104SVLPEANN-AN30 700 900:1 LED Yes LVDS (h|v): ±80 | -60/80 -20 to 70oC HB,
10.4” 800 x 600 TCG104SVLQAPNN-AN20 400 500:1 LED Yes LVDS (h|v): ±85 | ±85 -20 to 70oC AWV
10.4” 800 x 600 T-55787GD104J-LW-AAN 700 1000:1 LED Yes LVDS (h|v): ±85 | ±85 -30 to 80oC AWV, HB
10.4” 800 x 600 T-55787GD104J-LW-ACN 1200 1000:1 LED Yes LVDS (h|v): ±85 | ±85 -30 to 80oC AWV, SHB
12.1” 800 x 600 TCG121SVLPBANN-AN00 500 1000:1 LED - CMOS (h|v): ±80 | -65/80 -20 to 70oC
12.1” 800 x 600 TCG121SVLPAANN-AN20 500 1000:1 LED Yes LVDS (h|v): ±80 | ±80 -20 to 70oC
12.1” 800 x 600 TCG121SVLPAANN-AN*16 800 1000:1 LED Yes LVDS (h|v): ±80 | ±80 -20 to 70oC
12.1” 800 x 600 TCG121SVLQAPNN-AN20 450 500:1 LED Yes LVDS (h|v): ±85 | ±85 -20 to 70oC AWV
12.1” 800 x 600 T-55788GD121J-LW-AAN 600 850:1 LED Yes LVDS (h|v): ±85 |±85 -30 to 80oC AWV
12.1” 800 x 600 T-55788GD121J-LW-ACN 1200 850:1 LED Yes LVDS (h|v): ±85 | ±85 -30 to 80oC AWV, SHB
12.1” 1024 x 768 TCG121XGLP*PNN-AN*37 400 900:1 LED Yes LVDS (h|v): ±85 | ±85 -30 to 80oC AWV
12.1” 1280 x 800 TCG121WXLP*PNN-AN*01 500 500:1 LED Yes LVDS (h|v): ±85 | ±85 -20 to 70oC AWV,
Page 66
TFT LCD
Size Resolution Part Number Nits Con-
trast
Back-
light
CCC
built-in
Interface Viewing Angle Operaing
Temp
3.0” 240 x 400 TVL-55737GD030J-LW-G-AAN 300 400:1 LED - MCU 8080 16-bit (h|v): ±40 | -20/50 -20 to 70oC
3.2” 240 x 320 TVL-55736GD032JR-LW-G-AAN 250 250: 1 LED - MCU 8080 16-bit (h|v): 60/-50|-60/60 -20 to 70oC
3.2” 240 x 400 TVL-55731GD032J-LW-G-AAN 300 400:1 LED - MCU 8080 16-bit (h|v): ±60 | -60/50 -20 to 70oC
3.2” 320 x 240 TVL-55738GD032J-LW-G-AAN 300 300:1 LED - 24-bit RGB (h|v): ±65 | -55/60 -20 to 70oC
3.2” 320 x 480 TVL-55739GD032J-LW-G-AAN 380 400:1 LED - 18-bit RGB (h|v): ±60 | -45/60 -20 to 70oC
3.5” 240 x 320 TVL-55730GD035JU-LW-G-ABN 250 300:1 LED - 18/16-bit RGB (h|v): ±65 | -55/60 -20 to 70oC
3.5” 320 x 240 TVL-55733GD035J-LW-G-AAN 280 300:1 LED - 24-bit RGB (h|v): ±60 | -60/55 -20 to 70oC
3.97” 480 x 800 TVL-55806GD040J-LW-G-AAN 300 700:1 LED - 24-bit RGB (h|v): ±80 | ±80 -20 to 70oC
4.3” 480 x 272 TVL-55724GD043J-LW-G-AAN 350 350:1 LED - 24-bit RGB (h|v): ±70 | -65/60 -20 to 70oC
5.0” 480 x 272 TVL-55781GD050J-LW-G-AAN 400 500:1 LED - 18-bit RGB (h|v): ±65 | -60/50 -20 to 85oC
7.0” 800 x 480 TVL-55728D070J-LW-I-AAN 500 500:1 LED - 24-bit RGB (h|v): ±70 | -60/50 -20 to 70oC
9.0” 800 x 480 TVL-55729D090J-LW-I-AAN 300 500:1 LED - 24-bit RGB (h|v): ±70 | -70/50 -20 to 70oC
10.1” 1024 x 600 TVL-55682D101U-LW-I-AAN 200 500:1 LED - LVDS (h|v): ±45 | -35/15 0 to 50oC
11.6” 1366 x 768 TVL-55683D116U-LW-I-AAN 220 500:1 LED - LVDS (h|v): ±75 | -60/50 0 to 50oC
13.3” 1366 x 768 TVL-55790D133-LW-I-AAN 220 500:1 LED - LVDS (h|v): ±40 | -35/15 0 to 50oC
13.3” 1366 x 768 TVL-55789D133-LW-I-AAN 220 500:1 LED - eDP1.1a (h|v): ±75 | -60/50 0 to 50oC
14.0” 1366 x 768 TVL-55684D140U-LW-I-AAN 200 500:1 LED - LVDS (h|v): ±45 | -35/15 0 to 50oC
15.0” 1024 x 768 TVL-55911D150-LW-I-AAN 500 800:1 LED - LVDS (h|v): ±80 | ±80 -30 to 85oC
Kyocera Value-Line TFT LCD Line-up
As an enhancement to our industrial product line-up, Kyocera has introduced a new line of TFT displays in a
wide range of sizes for higher volume cost sensitive applications.
Page 6 7displaysales@kyocera.com